Flow
Flow Totaliser cum Controller - Microcompt VERMONT
m * <9. <*
4
Ei-" —-.air*'
% z: I
'
W09L £ ®l

��
�
OUTPUTS MODEL DESIGNATION
Type
Voltage
Current
Quantity
Analogue
Type
Voltage
Quantity
Optical TTL output
12 VDC/230 VAC
50 mA
4 nos.
4-20 mA (Flow rate)
Potential-free
12 VDC/24 VDC/230 VAC
2 nos.
Microcompt Batch Controller
MC E 1 L P M
Valve type
S = One or two-stage
M = Multi-stage
N = Not applicable
E = Explosion proof
W = Weather proof
Configured as
P = Preset type
N = Non-preset type
OPERATING ENVIRONMENT
Application
V = Vehicle mounted
L = Land application
Temperature
Humidity
: -20°C to +60°C
: 0 to 95% RH, non-condensing
Supply Voltage
1 = 110 VAC
2 = 230 V AC
3 = 24 V DC
4 = 12 V DC
OVERALL DIMENSIONS
280 (Approx)316
W |@) (@| (®| w,
£ 3
II B B B S B II
£ 3CO
0
CNJ
|o o o o]
£ 3
j§>
~ y I@J i@j
Exproof Version
Notes : * Cable Entry : 3/4" B.S.Con., 8 nos.
x Base Mounting : M12x12 deep, 4 nos.
38 Cable Glands are not included in standard scope of supply.
t
-